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PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

 

Certificate 

 
PROGRAM PLANNING GUIDE 

 

   Hours Per Week 

Course Number Course Title Class Lab Work Credits 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
OMT 222 Project Management 3 0 0 3 

LOG  110 Introduction to Logistics 3 0 0 3 

       

 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
PMT  

PMT 

111 

215 

Proj Mgmt Assessing Risk 
Project Management Leadership 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

3 

 

 

 

TOTAL COMPLETION REQUIREMENT 12 SEMESTER HOURS CREDIT  
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